
CONSTITUTION: 

NO 

1. 

2. 

The Parent Teachers Association for the Academic Session 2025-26 has been formed. 

3. 

4 

(i) General Body: The parents of all the 1467 students enrolled in the school and all the teachers of the school are 
members of the Parents Teachers Association. Whatsapp Groups, section wise of each standard have been prepared 
wherein the parents and the teachers interact with one another towards ensuring duties of PTA as prescribed in the 
Act. The periodicity of the meetings of General Body would be twice in a year. 

5. 

(ü) Executive Body: One parent and one teacher from each class have been unanimously nominated as. members of 
PTA as under. The Office Bearers of the PTA have also been unanimously elected from amongst the members of the 
Executive Body. The periodicity of the meetings of Executive Body would be twice in a year. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

Std 

> 

Affillation No. 1030141 

V 

VII 

MITHI GOBINDRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL 

VIlI 

CBSE Affiliated & ISO Certified Sr. Sec. Boys School 
(RUN BY - SHAHEED HEMU KALANI EDUCATIONAL SsoCIETY) 

SANT HIRDARAM NAGAR, BHOPAL | 0755-4074769 | mgpsshn@gmall.com | www.mithipubllcschool.com 

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 
(Vide point 12 chapter 3 of Madhya Pradesh Jan Shiksha Adhiniyam 2002) 

Session 2025-26 

PARENT/EXE.BODY/OFFICE 
FBEARER 

Mr. Ajay Bahadur Singh 

Mrs. Deepa Anthony 

Mr. Rakesh Ghunghrale & 
Mrs. Girja Ghunghrale 

Mr, Khushaan Bagwani & 
Mrs. Lavina Bagwani 

Mr. Hemant Golani & 
Mrs. Ekta Songle 

Mr. Pawan Vidhani & 
Mrs. Juhi Vidhani 

Mr. Anoop Kumar Dixit & 
Mrs. Shanti Dixit 

Mr. Nitin Kawalkar & 
Mrs. Sonali Kawalkar 

Mr. Sanjay Sethi & 
Mrs. Priya Sethi 

Mr. Bharat Gulani & 
Mrs. Kashish Gulani 

CONTACT 

8770797234 

9752718269 

9981218716 

9981341510 

7709719180 

7748061971 

9893459057 

9425028880 

8989405288 

9893800402 
9981440027 

NAME OE 
STUDENT & 

CLAss 

Kavyansh 
Ghunghrale 

(-A) 

Neev Bagwani 
(I-C) 

School Code : 50124 

Vedansh 
Hemant Golani 

(I1-B) 

Hriday Vidhani 
(IV-A) 

Ansh Dixit 

(V-8) 

Atharv Kawalkar 

(VI-A) 

Krishiv Sethi 

(VI-A) 

Naksh Gulani 

(V) 

Principal 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 

Vice-Principal 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 

Member 

Parent 

Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 

Member 

Parent 

Member 

Mithi Gobindram Public School 
Sant Hirdaram Nagar, Bhopel -462030 

SIGN 

1942 

1s4 
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S. 

NO. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

NO. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Std. 

IX 

XI 

XII 

Std. 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

XI 

XII 

PARENT/EXE. 
BODY/OFFICE BEARER 

Mr. Debjeet Debnath & 
Mrs. Vinita Debnath 

Mr. Harish Kumar Satani 
& Mrs. Neha Satani 

Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sharma 
& Mrs. Sonal Sharma 

Mr. Umesh nagar & 
Mrs. Ranjana nagar 

NAME OF TEACHERS 

Mrs. Nitå Yadav 

Mrs. Pooja Bhargava 

Mrs. Rani Singh 

Mrs. Sonia Raizada 

Mrs. Ratna Pandey 

Mrs. Hema Chandnani 

Mrs. Shashi Nath 

Ms. Nisha Thapa 

Mrs. Pinki Dadlani 

Mrs. Usha Raghav 

Mr. Ankit Yadav 

Mrs. Anju Gogia 

CONTACT 

9893306295 

9893327926 

9301646800 

8269595968 

NAME OF 

STUDENT & CLASS 

CONTACT 

Keyan & Kriday 
Debnath 

9617431939 

9575174810 

Vedant Sharma 
(XI) 

9340814990 

9303117255 
8770518685 

7000616804 

8827213319 

9691879554 

9584729219 

7000015861 

8889481070 

Bhavya Satani 

9993802504 

9713332554 

(|X-B) 

(X-A) 

Lucky Nagar 
(XII-B) 

DESIGNATION 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 

Member 

DESIGNATION 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 

Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Principal 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Mithi Gobindram Public School 
Sant Hirdaram Nagar, Bhopal 462030 

SIGN 

SIGNATURE 

3/4)25 

1914125 

Ush 
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